FAN2001/FAN2002 Rev. 1.0.2
1
April 2005
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
FA
N
2001/FA

Mechanical Dimensions
3x3mm 6-Lead MLP
Ordering Information
Product Number Output Voltage Package Type Order Code
FAN2001 Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP FAN2001MPX
FAN2002 Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP FAN2002MPX
11 www.fairchildsemi.comFAN2001/FAN2002 Rev. 1.0.2
FA
N
2001/FA